LES RESULTATS DU COMITE

INDIVIDUELLE

CHAMPIONNAT REGIONAL
« ESPOIR » CADETS CADETTES

Epreuves
-44 L 4
NAGAMA Djamelia (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL
RAJABALY llona (97, REU) DOJO DIONYSIEN
'52 v
+10pts) FLAMENT Carla (97, REU) DOJO DIONYSIEN
OMARJEE Kamila (97, REU) US SALAZES
-57 v
ZITTE PAYET Orlane (97, REU) DOJO DIONYSIEN
HOARAU Alicia (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
-63 .
+17pts) SAMAT Carine (97, REU) DOJO PORTOIS
+10pts) VIROLEAU Lucie (97, REU) A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

. 4 RAMIN Eva (97, REU) US SALAZES



4 4

(+30 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+50 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

+70
CHU CHEUNG KUM Elizabeth (97, REU)

DOUROUGUIN Manon (97, REU )

-46
CLEMENARD Theo (97, REU)
ELISABETH Nicolas (97, REU)

PAVOT Yann (97, REU)

FLORIAN Luckas Paul (97, REU)

-50
VIGNE Thomas (97, REU)
GONOT Quentin (97, REU)
PLANTE Steven (97, REU)

-55

BOYER Loic (97, REU)
LUCILY Roman (97, REU)
LO-HOI-NING Stan-Lee (97, REU)

MARDIA Mahel (97, REU)
SISAHAYE Erwann (97, REU)
SISAHAYE Gregory (97, REU)

MAILLOT Virgile (97, REU)

MOHAMED Amram (97, REU)
GUEYDAN Nicolas (97, REU)

DORO Pierre (97, REU)

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO PORTOIS

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

A.DOJO GUY QUINTIN-JCM ST PAUL

DOJO PORTOIS

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

US SALAZES

DOJO DIONYSIEN

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB ST DENIS

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

DOJO DE LA RAVINE



(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+30 pts)

(+20 pts)

T (+10 pts)

4

5

FONTAINE Robin (97, REU)

LEQUEDIC Evan (97, REU)

-73
VAUDE William-Raphael (97, REU)

RAJABALY Rohan (97, REU)

-81
PANECHOU Nicolas (97, REU)
DAMOUR Mathias (97, REU)
CAZET Henry (97, REU)
ETALE Nathan (97, REU)
RAMIN Mathieu (97, REU )

-90
BAILLIF Arnaud (97, REU)

+90

GONNEAU Guilhem (97, REU)

DOJO DE LA RAVINE

DOJO DIONYSIEN

ACADEMIE AM JU JITSU CONTEMPOR

DOJO DIONYSIEN

DOJO DIONYSIEN

DOJO PORTOIS

DOJO DIONYSIEN

DOJO DIONYSIEN

US SALAZES

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION

JUDO CLUB DE L OUEST REUNION



